24 DE MARBD - ARARAS

Pos Num Atleta

1 822
2 730
3 714
4 879
5 780
6 856
7 716
8 801
9 706
10 826
11 793
12 734
13 797
14 854
15 820
16 786
17 823
18 731
19 748
20 768
21 712
22 840
23 737
24 761
25 754
26 708
27 851
28 779
29 772
30 713
31 829
32 756
33 704
34 750
35 841

CORRIDA 10K
Sx. Idd.
MARIA GABRIELA KISS CORNIA F 32
CAROLINA MENDES SANTOS F 30
ANA LAURA LOPES DOS SANTOS F 21
ANA LUIZA RAMOS DOS SANTOS LIMA F 23
ISADORA VILACA CARVALHO F 27
TAMIRES GERNASO BARRAMANSA F 29
ANA PAULA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SILV F 48
LEOLAN SANTOS OLIVEIRA F 47
ADRIANA PEREIRA AGUIAR F 45
MAYRA SCANZANI F 34
JULCE DE CARVALHO FERREIRA F 41
CRISTIANE PARIZ DELBEM DEZOTTI F 44
KAMILA ARMENTANO F 35
RUTHE GONCALVES DA SILVA F 30
MARESKA VILLELA SAVIAN F 49
JESSIKA CRISTIANE GONCALVES F 43
MARILIA MORAES LOVISON F 38
CASSIA ALESSANDRA CASTELANI F 49
ELAINE CARPINI F 45
GRAZIELI M V ARAUJO F 46
ALINE MALCHIAS F 38
REBECA APARECIDA RIBERTI LIBANOR F 39
DANILA MARQUES COLOMBO F 37
FABIOLA CRISTINA TURATI F 45
EUZICE CRISTINA DA SILVA F 57
AGNES ROBERTA BISCAINO DEMENIS F 51
ROMILDA DE SOUZA GEREMIAS F 58
ISABEL CRISTINA MARQUI F 47
HELOISA NUNES GEREMIAS F 36
AMANDA APARECIDA SANTANA SILVA F 33
NALVA CRISTINA TREVIZAN FERREIRA F 50
FABIANA BARBOSA PEREIRA DE SOUZA F 43
ADRIANA CORSINI MENEGOLLI F 54
ELIZA DIAS BALBINO RAMOS F 41
REGINA KAPP F 69
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FEM

Faixa
F3140
F2130
F2130
F2130

F2130
F2130
F4150
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F2130
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F3140

F3140
F3140

F4150
F5160
F5160

F5160
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F4150
F6169
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Equipe

CORRERIA ROSILENE

CORRERIA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BIDA ESPORTES
MARCELO GUSMAO
EU

LOKOMOTIVA

MARCELO GUSMAO
AAA RUNNERS
PH PERSONAL
AAA RUNNERS
S2 ASSESSORIA

TEAM CLA EVO2
AAA RUNNERS

CERVEJEIROS
RUNNERS

ASSOCIACAO
ATLETICA

BIDA ESPORTES
ARARAS

SAYAO
NACIDOS PRA CORRER

AAARUNNERS
ANJOS SOBRE RODAS
AAA RUNNERS
V02
SEM EQUIPE

Tempo
00:45:22
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:19

00:51:20
00:52:26
00:53:02
00:54:01
00:54:03
00:54:26
00:54:42
00:55:05
00:55:12
00:55:25
00:55:49
00:55:56
00:56:10
00:56:23
00:57:37
00:57:57
00:58:00

00:58:02
00:58:16

00:58:20
00:58:45
00:58:53

00:58:57
00:59:09
00:59:18
00:59:33
01:00:06
01:00:47
01:01:38
01:02:18
01:02:26



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

785
757
705
728
855
839
821
720
722
794
721
816
865

24 DE MARBD - ARARAS

JAQUELINE FAVARO

FABIANA FERNANDES RODRIGUES
ADRIANA DE FATIMA VIEIRA
CARLA FABIANA CASAGRANDE
SONIA MARIA ARSENE DE SOUZA
RAQUEL MAYUMI OCHIMIZU
MARIA EMILIA OLIVEIRA

ANDREA DE FREITAS SELTRAO
ANGELINA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA TARIFA CANDIDO
ANGELICA GASPARETO MONTEIRO
MARCIA SEGADO DA SILVA

VERA GOMES GUIDUGLI
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CORRIDA 10K
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43
51
44
46
56
47
61
50
36
33
57
54
79

FEM

F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F5160
F4150
F6169
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5160
F5160
F7099

16

17
18

19

20

10

V02
CORUIJINHAS

FISIOSPORTS
S/N
RAFAEL FERNANDES
VO2 RUNNER
EQUIPE SAYAOFC
AAA RUNNERS

01:03:42
01:04:40
01:04:59
01:05:57
01:06:24
01:06:24
01:06:31
01:07:44
01:08:03
01:11:41
01:13:23
01:13:24
01:16:25



